Autohaus O F—

Audi A4 Avant Advanced LED Navi Sportsitze
Virtual Cockpit PKW

Price 36,875 EUR

VAT Claimable

Body shape Estate

First registration 02.2023

Technical Inspection New

Authority

Mileage in km 16,328 KM

Engine power 110 KW (150 Hp)
Cubic capacity 1,984 ccm

Fuel Petrol

Colour Black Metallic paint
Gearbox type Automatic Transmission
Vehicle type Used vehicles
Previous owners From first hand
Vehicle-ID A030531

Features:

Glnstige

conder
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der neue AudiGebrauchtwagen
HOFF :plus
Price: 36,875,- €
VAT claimable
Contact:

Autohaus HOFF GmbH & Co. KG
Einsteinstrale 17

53757 St. Augustin-Menden
Telephone: 02241-1200-29
Telephone: 02241-1200-24

Fax: 02241-1200-55

E-mail: aos24@ah-hoff.de

E-mail: gwmenden@ah-hoff.de
Homepage:www.autohaus-hoff.de

Dieses Fahrzeug erfullt das Hersteller Qualitats Siegel: Audi GW :plus, Feul: Petrol, From

first hand, HU/AU inspection new, Audi connect Navigation & Infotainment, Parking Assi-
stant, Automatic Air Conditioning 3 Zones, LED headlights, Electric rear door, Stoff System,
Alarm system, Heated seats, Electric window lifts, Window/head airbags, ESP (Electronic sta-
bility program), mythosschwarz metallic, Soundsystem, Interior Color Black, Alloy wheels 17
inches, ABS, Central locking with RC, Electronic drive locking device (DLD), Traction con-
trol, Onboard computer, Emission category Euro 6d-TEMP, Power steering, Tinted windows,
Split rear seats, Isofix-System, Arm rest, Blinds, Full service history, Seat height adjustment,
Sport steering wheel, Sport seat(s), Bluetooth - Handsfree equipment, 4 door, Including exten-
ded warranty, Front wheel drive, Multifunction steering wheel, Storage tray(s), Central arm
rests, Heated, foldout & automatic dimming mirror (electric), Manufacturer company car, Ac-
cident free, Virtual display, Upper beam assistant, Ambient lighting, Non smoking vehicle,

Environment badge (green), Daytime running lights



Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (37. Rate)
36 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

7,375,-
29,500,-
3.92%
3.99 %

36

45,000 KM
2,325,-
32,365,-
12,169,-
561.00

Audi Bank - Zweigniederlassung der Volkswagen Bank
GmbH - Gifhorner Stralle 57 - 38112 Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fur das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschlieRen.




